1. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910138851903321

Advances in acoustic microscopy and high resolution imaging : from
principles to applications / / edited by Roman Gr. Maev

Weinheim, : Wiley, 2013

9783527655304
3527655301
9783527655328
3527655328
9783527655335
3527655336
9781299157392
1299157394

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (428 pages)

MaevRoman Gr

502.82

Acoustic microscopy
High resolution imaging

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Fundamentals -- pt. 2. Novel development in advanced imaging
techniques and methods -- pt. 3. Advanced biomedical applications --
pt. 4. Advanced materials applications.

Novel physical solutions, including new results in the field of adaptive
methods and inventive approaches to inverse problems, original
concepts based on high harmonic imaging algorithms, intriguing vibro-
acoustic imaging and vibro-modulation technique, etc. were
successfully introduced and verified in numerous studies of industrial
materials and biomaterials in the last few years. Together with the
above mentioned traditional academic and practical avenues in
ultrasonic imaging research, intriguing scientific discussions have
recently surfaced and will hopefully continue to bear fruits in the



