

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910138851903321
Titolo	Advances in acoustic microscopy and high resolution imaging : from principles to applications / / edited by Roman Gr. Maev
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Weinheim, : Wiley, 2013
ISBN	9783527655304 3527655301 9783527655328 3527655328 9783527655335 3527655336 9781299157392 1299157394
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (428 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	MaevRoman Gr
Disciplina	502.82
Soggetti	Acoustic microscopy High resolution imaging
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Fundamentals -- pt. 2. Novel development in advanced imaging techniques and methods -- pt. 3. Advanced biomedical applications -- pt. 4. Advanced materials applications.
Sommario/riassunto	Novel physical solutions, including new results in the field of adaptive methods and inventive approaches to inverse problems, original concepts based on high harmonic imaging algorithms, intriguing vibro-acoustic imaging and vibro-modulation technique, etc. were successfully introduced and verified in numerous studies of industrial materials and biomaterials in the last few years. Together with the above mentioned traditional academic and practical avenues in ultrasonic imaging research, intriguing scientific discussions have recently surfaced and will hopefully continue to bear fruits in the